DATASHEET
ITC-110IP20 Integraconnect 0/1-10V 20/40mA 2p 5A IP20
Integraconnect Bluetooth low energy interface IP20 for 0/1-10V drivers.
With this interface you can simultaneously control and dim multiple LED
luminaires with 0/1-10V driver. Connection voltage 100~240V. Maximum
current draw 20mA for 0-10V and 40mA for 1-10V drivers. Integraconnect
is 100% compatible with Casambi. Download the free app on the Apple
store or Google play. Equipped with internal switching relay 1p 5A.
Maximum load 1000W resistive, maximum 500W LED.
IP20 3 YEARS YES YES
Warranty
NEE JA
Reference ITC-110IP20
EAN code 5420076239671
Weight (kg) 0,35
Power factor
IP value IP20
Working temp. (°C) -20~+45
Warranty (year) 3
System power (W)
Driver output (V)
Driver output (mA)
Frequency (Hz) 50/60
Input voltage (Vac) 100-240
Energy class A+
Dimmable yes
Connection cable
Dimensions (LxWxH) 120x50x34mm
Lifetime (h)
Flicker free yes
ENEC noETIM code EC002924
Technical specifications
Electrical specifications
Dimension and material properties
Warranty and certification
Number in bulk
Number on pallet 0
MOQ 1
Isolation class II
Stock item yes
Driver brand
Driver model
Inrush current
Number on C16A
Number on D16A
www.integratech.be | +32 16 79 50 51
5/04/2022
Visit our website for all test reports LM-79 / LM-80 / TM-21 and elumdat files, subject to changes without notice.
Pagina 1 from  2
Rechargeable batteries (lead or NiCd) that are part of a lighting device always have a one-year warranty!
DATASHEET
ITC-110IP20 Integraconnect 0/1-10V 20/40mA 2p 5A IP20
Connection diagram
Dimension
www.integratech.be | +32 16 79 50 51
5/04/2022
Visit our website for all test reports LM-79 / LM-80 / TM-21 and elumdat files, subject to changes without notice.
Pagina 2 from  2
Rechargeable batteries (lead or NiCd) that are part of a lighting device always have a one-year warranty!